
2020 SCHEDULE
8-Feb Sat 12:00 PM Away La Joya VARS
8-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Away La Joya JV L
8-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Away La Joya JV D
10-Feb Mon 5:30 PM Home PSJA JV L
10-Feb Mon 7:00 PM Home PSJA JV D
11-Feb Tues 6:30 PM Away PSJA VARS
14-Feb Fri 6:30 PM Home McAllen Rowe VARS
15-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Away McAllen Rowe JV L
15-Feb Sat 11:30 AM Away McAllen Rowe JV D
17-Feb Mon 6:00 PM Away Corpus Christ Veterans Memorial VARS
18-Feb Tues 6:00 PM Home Brownsville Porter JV L
18-Feb Tues 6:00 PM Home Brownsville Porter JV D
22-Feb Sat 11:00 AM Home Sharyland Alumni VARS
22-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Away Mission JV L
22-Feb Sat 11:30 AM Away Mission JV D

SCRIMMAGES

24-Feb Mon 6:00 PM Home Brownsville Lopez VARS
24-Feb Mon 5:30 PM Away  Palmview JV L
24-Feb Mon 7:00 PM Away  Palmview JV D
27-Feb Thurs TBA Away Port Isabel/Los Fresnos Tourney VARS
29-Feb Sat 10:00 AM Home Roma JV L
29-Feb Sat 11:30 AM Home Roma JV D
2-Mar Mon 5:30 PM Home  Pioneer JV L
2-Mar Mon 7:00 PM Home  Pioneer JV D
3-Mar Tues 6:30 PM Away Brownsville Rivera VARS
5-Mar Thurs TBA Home Sharyland ISD Classic VARS
7-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Away  Rio Grande City JV L
7-Mar Sat 11:30 AM Away  Rio Grande City JV D
9-Mar Mon 5:30 PM Home Mission Vets JV L
9-Mar Mon 7:00 PM Home Mission Vets JV D
10-Mar Tues 6:30 PM Home Lyford VARS
12-Mar Thurs TBA Away Edinburg Tourney VARS
14-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Away PSJA Southwest JV L
14-Mar Sat 11:30 AM Away PSJA Southwest JV D
16-Mar Mon 5:30 PM Home PSJA Memorial JV L
16-Mar Mon 7:00 PM Home PSJA Memorial JV D

PRE-SEASON

17-Mar Tues 7:00 PM Away Palmview VARS
18-Mar Wed 10:00 AM Home Palmview JV L
18-Mar Wed 11:30 AM Home Palmview JV D
19-Mar Thurs 2:00 PM Home Palmview VARS
23-Mar Mon 5:30 PM Away  Roma JV L
23-Mar Mon 7:00 PM Away  Roma JV D
24-Mar Tues 7:00 PM Home Roma VARS
27-Mar Fri 7:00 PM Away Roma VARS
28-Mar Sat 10:00 AM Away Pioneer JV L
28-Mar Sat 11:30 AM Away Pioneer JV D
30-Mar Mon 5:30 PM Home Rio Grande City JV L
30-Mar Mon 7:00 PM Home Rio Grande City JV D
31-Mar Tues 7:00 PM Home Pioneer VARS
3-Apr 7:00 PM Away Pioneer VARS
4-Apr Sat 10:00 AM Away Mission Vets JV L
4-Apr Sat 11:30 AM Away Mission Vets JV D
7-Apr Tues 7:00 PM Away Rio Grande City VARS
9-Apr Thurs 5:30 PM Home  PSJA Southwest JV L
9-Apr Thurs 7:00 PM Home  PSJA Southwest JV D
10-Apr Fri 7:00 PM Home Rio Grande City VARS
13-Apr Mon 5:30 PM Away  PSJA Memorial JV L
13-Apr Mon 7:00 PM Away  PSJA Memorial JV D
14-Apr Tues 7:00 PM Home Mission Vets VARS
17-Apr Fri 7:00 PM Away Mission Vets VARS
18-Apr Sat 10:00 AM Away  Palmview JV L
18-Apr Sat 11:30 AM Away  Palmview JV D
20-Apr Mon 5:30 PM Home Roma JV L
20-Apr Mon 7:00 PM Home Roma JV D
21-Apr Tues 7:00 PM Away PSJA Southwest VARS
24-Apr Fri 7:00 PM Home PSJA Southwest VARS
25-Apr Sat 10:00 AM Home Pioneer JV L
25-Apr Sat 11:30 AM Home Pioneer JV D
28-Apr Tues 7:00 PM Home PSJA Memorial VARS
1-May Fri 7:00 PM Away PSJA Memorial VARS
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